

North American Wholesale Lumber Association

2022 NAWLA Regional Meeting Sponsorship
RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:
E-MAIL: KISDONAS@NAWLA.ORG / PHONE: 312-673-5481

SPONSORSHIP & ADVERTISING

Please reserve the following sponsorship and /or advertising opportunity for my company at the 2022 NAWLA Regional Meetings:

Montreal, QC

	Vancouver, BC Portland, OR Minneapolis, MN New Castle, NH Fort Worth, TX			
		Total:		
\$500 Support Level		\$2,000 Support Level		
Sponsorship Benefits for (1) local Regional Meeting		Sponsorship Benefits for (1) local Regional Meeting		
 Logo representation on opening slide for reception Logo inclusion in emails promoting the regional meeting Logo inclusion on meeting page on NAWLA website (1) complimentary registration to regional meeting 		 Logo representation on opening slide for reception Collateral distribution (sponsor to provide and ship collateral) Logo inclusion in emails promoting the regional meeting Logo inclusion on meeting page on NAWLA Website Table Top display or Pop Up Banner (4) complimentary registrations to the regional meeting 		
\$1,000 Support Level		Other Amount (\$2,000 or Higher)		
 Logo representa Collateral distribi Logo inclusion in Logo inclusion o 	nefits for (1) local Regional Meeting tion on opening slide for reception ution (sponsor to provide and ship collateral) n emails promoting the regional meeting. n meeting page on NAWLA Website ry registrations to the regional meeting	Sponsorship Benefits for (1) loc - Logo representation on opening s - Collateral distribution (sponsor to - Logo inclusion in emails promotir - Logo inclusion on meeting page s - Table Top display or Pop Up Ban - (4) complimentary registrations to - Additional benefits to be discussed	slide for reception provide and ship collateral) ig the regional meeting n NAWLA Website ner the regional meeting	
	CONTAC	CT INFORMATION		
Company:	Total Cost:			
Contact Name:				
Address:			_	
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:				
Email:				
	presentative of the company named of and adhere to the terms of this contra	•		
Signature:				
	Please return o Katie Isdonas NAWLA	phone / kisdonas@nawla.o	rg	
		se use the mailing address be		

8606 Solution Center, Chicago, IL 60611